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Part-ll
concerned Deputy Conservator of Forest)

Diversion rrf 0.94 ha. of forest land for construction of 45 Mtr.

Wide roacl behind sector-8, Part-ll and sector-g U.E under

Division & Distt. Karnal(Haryana),
Haryana

Karnal

Karnal Territorial Division

0.94 Ha,

Protected Forest

Plain 0.6

Species V IV ut llA llB IA IB TOTAL VOLIJME,

Shisham 0 2 t 0 7 0 0 4 2.83

Kikar 0 0 0 0 t 0 I 2 5.52

Misc, 6 23 40 2 tL 20 2 104 tr4.7
Total 5 25 4t 2 t3 20 3 110 722.4s
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9. Whether any work in violation of :

the act has been Qarried out? lf
yes, details of the same including
period of work donq, action taken
on erring officials. !/Vhether work
in violation is still in progress?
Details of cgmpeursatory
afforestation scherne:
Details of non_toqest area I
degraded forest identified for
compensatory affor station, its
distance from adjoining forest,
number of patches, $ize of each
patch.

Map showing non for$sUdegraded

forest area iderfrtified for
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adjoining forest boundbries
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The User Agr>ncv 
-required 0.g4 Hect. of forest land forconstruction of' 45 Mtr wide ,'""1 o.n'". sector-g, part-, andsector-9 U,E urrder Division & di.?;;nat(Haryana).
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: Attached Check l_ist_17, 1g

: Attached as Check List_17

cqmpensatory : Attached as Check List_1g

site for compensatory Afforestation is given as check List - 17
R.F.Shekhpura
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(Xl, Xll), 8 and 9

: Attached as rCheck List_1g

: Attached as Check List_2O

/3

(iv)

(v)

especially Attached as CIheck List_16
in col. 7

12.

(i)
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Division/District

Geographical area of the district
Forest area of the strict
Total forest diverted since

Karnal/ Karnal

3721 Sq. Kms.

7621.21 ha.

Detail given in l\nnexure _ V

253.56 Ha.

252Ha.

1.56 Ha.

The project is recommended for acceptance as there is no
other arternative for construction of 45 Mtr. wide road behind
sector-8' part-t and sector-g u.E under Division & Distt.
Karnal(Haryana).& minimum Forest rand required by the user
is 0.94 hectare.

13

1980 with number
(iv) Progress of

afforestation

(date

(a) Forest Land

(b) Non-Forest

Specific

D.C.F.

othenrvise

reasons.

F lace : Karnal

Date : 19.01.2017

compensatory

of

or

with

for

of the


